PROJECT CONSULTANT
Regency Suite Parsons Brinckerhoff Pte Ltd
Duke -NUS Graduate Medical School CPG Consultants Pte Ltd
Lonza Biomedical Plant at Tuas Jacobs Lend Lease
Tan Teck Seng Electric Co. (Pte) Ltd
137 Kaki Bukit Avenue 1, Shun Li Industrial Park, Singapore 416003
ttselect@tts.sg Tel: 6747-8833 Fax: 6747 0370
Regency Suite

EMTECH - Low Smoke Covered Flexible Conduit
Usage EMTECH – Low Smoke covered
steel flexible conduit is ideal for use
in areas where fire is of particular
concern.
Properties Resistance to flame, low (toxicity,
smoke density)
PSB Test Standard IEC 61034 Part 2
Item
Number
Nominal
Size
Length of
Each Roll
ft
PCF16-LSOH 16mm 100
PCF20-LSOH 20mm 100
PCF25-LSOH 25mm 100
PCF32-LSOH 32mm 50
PCF38-LSOH 38mm 50
PCF50-LSOH 50mm 50
Copyright © 2008-2017 Tan Teck Seng Electric Co. Pte. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Material data listed in this catalog supercedes all information in previous publications.
All product dimension and material specification is as accurate as possible at time of publication.
Tan Teck Seng Electric Co. Pte. Ltd. reserves the right to change the design or specification of its products without notification.